TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM477175

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900448338

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Bank Midwest, National Association		05/20/2012	National Banking Association: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NBH Bank, National Association	
Street Address:	t Address: 1111 Main Street, Suite 2800	
City:	ity: Kansas City	
State/Country:	State/Country: MISSOURI	
Postal Code:	ostal Code: 64105	
Entity Type: National Banking Association: UNITED STATES		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

F	Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Regis	stration Number:	4423744	BANK MIDWEST

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

3035787969 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 303.376.8429

Email: trademark@stinson.com

Correspondent Name: Donna P. Gonzales

Address Line 1: 6400 S. Fiddlers Green Circle, Ste 1900 Address Line 4: Greenwood Village, COLORADO 80111

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	0810111-04-03
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Cynthia Maust, Paralegal
SIGNATURE:	/Cynthia Maust/
DATE SIGNED:	06/07/2018

Total Attachments: 1

source=OCC Name Change Approval 5-20-2012#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006372 FRAME: 0539 900453767



Comptroller of the Currency Administrator of National Banks

Washington, DC 20219

CERTIFICATION OF NATIONAL BANK TITLE CHANGE

- I, Thomas J. Curry, Comptroller of the Currency, do hereby certify that:
- 1. The Office of the Comptroller of the Currency, pursuant to Revised Statutes 324, et seq, as amended, and 12 USC 1, et seq, as amended, has possession, custody, and control of all records pertaining to the chartering, regulation, and supervision of all national banking associations.
- 2. Effective May 20, 2012, the title of "Bank Midwest, National Association," Kansas City, Missouri (Charter No. 24994), was changed to "NBH Bank, National Association,' Kansas City, Missouri (Charter No. 24994).

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, today, July 3, 2012, I have hereunto subscribed my name and caused my seal of office to be affixed to these presents at the U.S.

Department of the Treasury, in the City of Washington, District of Columbia.

Comptroller of the Currency

TRADEMARK REEL: 006372 FRAME: 0540

RECORDED: 04/27/2018